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Callyn D. Yorke 
15438 Ensenada Rd 
Green Valley, CA 91390 

Office:
Home:

(661) 722-6437 (AV College)
(661) 270-0222

Chambers Group, Inc.  
5 Hutton Centre Dr, Suite 
750 Santa Ana, CA 92707 

Circle Mountain Biological Consultants 
Edward L. LaRue, Jr. & Sharon Dougherty 
Post Office Box 3197 
Wrightwood, CA 92397-3197 
DUDEK 
605 3rd St 
Encinitas, CA 
92024 

ECORP Consulting, Inc. 
Kathy M. Kondor 
1801 E. Park Court Pl 
Building B, Suite 103 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 

(714)648-0630 ext. 404 
(714)648-0935
kkondor@ecorpconsulting.com 
www.ecorpconsulting.com

ETIC Engineering, Inc. 
Mason Holmes, Senior Project 
Manager 2285 Morello Ave 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail: 
Website:

(925) 602-4710 ext. 
2142 (925) 602-4720 
mholmes@eticeng.com 
www.eticeng.com

(949) 261-5414
(714) 545-2255
www.chambersgroupinc.com

Garcia and Associates (GANDA) 
Tom Olson 
1025 East Ocean Ave, Suite C 
Lompoc, CA 93436 

(805) 740-1946
(805) 740-1946
tolson@garciaandassociates.com 
www.garciaandassociates.com

Phone:
Fax:
Email:
Website:

HELIX Environmental Planning 
Sheryl Horn 
7578 El Cajon Blvd., Suite 200 
La Mesa, CA 91942 

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail: 
Website:

(619) 462-1515 
(619) 462-0552 
SherylH@helixepi.com 
www.helixepi.com

Phone:
Fax:
Website:

Phone:
E-mail:

Website:

(760) 249-4948
Sharon_dougherty@circlemountainbiological.com

Ed.larue@verizon.net

www.circlemountainbiological.com
Phone:

Fax:
Website:

(800) 450-1818 
(760) 942-1547 
(760) 632-0164 
www.dudek.com

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail: 
Website:

CONSULTANT LIST

BIOLOGICAL

H.T. Harvey and Associates  
8080 N. Palm Ave, Suite 205, 
Fresno, CA 93711

Phone:
Website:

(559) 476-3160
www.harveyecology.com
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LSA Associates, Inc. 
703 Palomar Airport Rd, Suite 
260 Carlsbad, CA 92011 

NOREAS, Inc. 
16361 Scientific Way 
Irvine, CA 92618 

Pacific Southwest Biological Services 
Tierra Madre Consultants, Inc. Mitch 
Beauchamp, President 
Post Office Box 985 
National City, CA 91951-0985 
Phoenix Ecological Consulting 
Ryan Young, Biologist 
Post Office Box 2238 
Tehachapi, CA 93581
RCA Associates, LLC 
Randy Arnold, Principal & Senior 
Biologist 15555 Main St, #D4-235 
Hesperia, CA 92345 

Phone:
E-mail: 
Website:

(760) 931-5471 
carlsbad@lsa.net 
www.lsa.net

(949) 467-9100
(949) 398-8758 
RFI@noreasinc.com 
www.noreasinc.com

(619) 477-5333 
(619) 477-5380 
Bio@psbs.com 
www.psbs.com

Phone:
E-mail: 
Website:

(949) 887-0859
ryanryoung@phoenixbiologicalconsulting.com

www.phoenixbiologicalconsulting.com

Phone:
E-mail: 
Website:

(760) 596-0017
rarnold@rcaassociatesllc.com 
www.rcaassociatesllc.com

Rincon Consultants, Inc. 
Mike Gialketsis 
180 N Ashwood Ave  
Ventura, CA 93003 

Phone:
E-mail: 
Website:

(805) 644-4455
info@rinconconsultants.com 
www.rinconconsultants.com

Wildlife Biologist 
Mark Hagan 
4471517th St E 
Lancaster, CA 93535 

Phone: (661) 723-0086

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail: 
Website:

Phone:
Fax:
E-mail: 
Website:
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